## -L15000030387-

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900269322609

02/12/15--01021--011 \*\*130.00

15 FEB 12 PH L: NS

T. Burch FEB 1:9 2015

## **COVER LETTER**

	istration Section ision of Corporation	ns		
SUBJECT:	M Cat Enterprise		nited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed	Articles of Organiz	ration and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
<u>(</u>	Gerard L Catney	<del></del>	Name of Person	
			Name of Ferson	
<u>ı</u>	A Cat Enterprises	2 LLC		
			Firm/Company	
, _	1001 Copperfield	Way		
			Address	
]	allahassee Florida			
		C	ity/State and Zip Code	
glcatne	<b>@embarqmail.co/</b> E-mail a	m ddress: (to be used	for future annual report notific	cation)
For further in	formation concerni	ng this matter, plea	se call:	
Gerard L Ca	atnev	at ( 9	50 ) 524-0181	
<u> </u>	Name of Perso			elephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the follow	ving amount:		
□ \$125.00 Fili	ng Fee <b>☑\$</b> 130.0	00 Filing Fee & icate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addre		Street/Courier Ade Registration Section	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	1 (47 ) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 CT (47 7 CT 2)	"I I O M
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," o	r "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
M Cat Enterprises 2 LLC 11001 Copperfield Way	M Cat Enterprises 2 LLC 11001 Copperfield Way	
Tallahassee FI 32312	Tallahassee Fl 32312	
	Tallahassee FI 32312  istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature erve as its own Registered Agent. You must desprid registration.)	re:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi The Limited Liability Company cannot s another business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida street address of	Tallahassee FI 32312  istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature as its own Registered Agent. You must describe registration.)  of the registered agent are:	re: signate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi The Limited Liability Company cannot s another business entity with an active Flo	Tallahassee FI 32312  istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature as its own Registered Agent. You must describe registration.)  of the registered agent are:	re: signate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi The Limited Liability Company cannot s another business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida street address of Gerard L Catne  11001 Copperfice	Tallahassee FI 32312  stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature as its own Registered Agent. You must describe registration.)  of the registered agent are:  Name	re: signate an individual or TALLAHASSE
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi The Limited Liability Company cannot s another business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida street address of Gerard L Catne  11001 Copperfice	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature as its own Registered Agent. You must desprid registration.)  of the registered agent are:  Name	re: signate an individual or

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Gerard L Catney	
<u></u>	11001 Copperfield Way	_
	Tallahassee FI 32312	
<del></del>		-
		_
		– <u>(</u>
	AR.	_ [
	<u> </u>	
	<u>γ</u> γγ	-'n
(Lice attachment if necessary)		
(Use attachment if necessary)	e. FLS	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	;: (OPTIONAL); id cannot be more than five business days prior to or	ŧ:
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	COPTIONAL	90
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing ective date is listed, the date must be specific an of filing.)		ŧ:
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing ective date is listed, the date must be specific an of filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ad cannot be more than five business days prios to or	£
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing ective date is listed, the date must be specific an of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or (In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per	r an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documen nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	90
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing ective date is listed, the date must be specific and of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or (In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as proving the section of the s	r an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documen nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	90

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)